
Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/18/2025 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 8 Camden Lions One Carolina 
Transit

Game Officials:
Game Note:

9/18/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/22/2025 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 8 Marc's Heating & 
Cooling

One Carolina 
Transit

Game Officials:
Game Note:

9/22/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/25/2025 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 8 One Carolina Transit Camden Lions

Game Officials:
Game Note:

9/25/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

9/30/2025 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 8 Camden Lions One Carolina 
Transit

Game Officials:
Game Note:

9/30/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/2/2025 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 8 Marc's Heating & 
Cooling

Camden Lions

Game Officials:
Game Note:

10/2/2025 - Thursday

Start Date: End Date:8/18/2025 11/21/2025

Fall 13-14 Dixie Boys - 



Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/13/2025 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 8 Camden Lions Marc's Heating & 
Cooling

Game Officials:
Game Note:

10/13/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/16/2025 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 8 Marc's Heating & 
Cooling

Camden Lions

Game Officials:
Game Note:

10/16/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/21/2025 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 8 One Carolina Transit Marc's Heating & 
Cooling

Game Officials:
Game Note:

10/21/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/23/2025 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 8 Camden Lions Marc's Heating & 
Cooling

Game Officials:
Game Note:

10/23/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/28/2025 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 8 One Carolina Transit Camden Lions

Game Officials:
Game Note:

10/28/2025 - Tuesday

Start Date: End Date:8/18/2025 11/21/2025

Fall 13-14 Dixie Boys - 



Date Time Location Away Home Score

10/30/2025 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 8 One Carolina Transit Marc's Heating & 
Cooling

Game Officials:
Game Note:

10/30/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

11/3/2025 6:00 PM KC West Baseball Field 8 Marc's Heating & 
Cooling

One Carolina 
Transit

Game Officials:
Game Note:

11/3/2025 - Monday

Start Date: End Date:8/18/2025 11/21/2025

Fall 13-14 Dixie Boys - 


